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Swenson/Werne Invitational - 3/21/2026

San Ramon Valley HS

Meet Program - Field

Event  19   Girls High Jump Open

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northgate 4-00.00Padalecki, Chloe1

Northgate 4-00.00Bang, Natalie2

Northgate 4-02.00York, Neve3

Northgate 4-06.00Chao, Julia4

Dougherty Va 4-06.00Stubbs, Kera5

Heritage (Br 4-08.00al-Hakim, Jalia6

California ( 4-08.00Edwards, Layla7

Northgate 4-10.00Liu, Hailey8

Northgate 4-10.00Bankov, Nia9

San Ramon Va 4-10.00Knapp, Kennedy10

Piedmont 4-11.00Williams, Malia11

Las Lomas 5-00.00Madigan, Madeline12

St Mary's Co 5-02.00Jones, Corinne13

California ( 5-06.00Osicka, Rachael14

San Ramon Va 5-09.50McMullen, Riley15

Event  20   Boys High Jump Open

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Monte Vista 4-06.00Chu, Ryan1

Monte Vista 4-10.00Hsieh, Isaac2

San Ramon Va 4-10.00Zavala, Max3

Monte Vista 4-10.00Pham, Liam4

San Ramon Va 4-10.00Cooper, Bowen5

Monte Vista 5-00.00Yang, Matthew6

Monte Vista 5-00.00Phan, Jacob7

San Ramon Va 5-00.00Phillips, Brandon8

San Ramon Va 5-02.00Espinoza, Evan9

Northgate 5-02.00Caparaz, Dillon10

California ( 5-04.00Chen, Andrew11

San Ramon Va 5-04.00Yeager, Ezekial12

Dougherty Va 5-04.00Gonzalez, Zavyer13

San Ramon Va 5-04.00Maloney, Landon14

Dougherty Va 5-06.00Ung, Bryce15

Dougherty Va 5-06.00Ajan, Adinath16

San Ramon Va 5-06.00Petersen, Trevor17

Dougherty Va 5-06.00Dieng, Cheikh18

Piedmont 5-07.00Holt, Raiden19

California ( 5-08.00Varma, Ishaan20

Monte Vista 5-08.00Furuoka, Kyle21

Las Lomas 5-08.00Brown, Sean22

San Ramon Va 5-10.00Cannon, Jayden23

Montgomery 5-10.00Eng, Sovonn24

James Logan 6-00.00Marin, Jayden25

Heritage (Br 6-00.00Jones, Kenyaun26

Northgate 6-00.00Kaiper, Bryce27

Dougherty Va 6-00.00Ukah, Kennedy28

Event  21   Girls Pole Vault Open

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Monte Vista 5-06.00Simpson, Tatum1

Las Lomas 6-00.00Hannon-Ruiz, Gianna2

San Ramon Va 6-00.00Rad, Rey3

Monte Vista 6-00.00Simpson, Taylor4

San Ramon Va 6-06.00Pennell, Sheridan5

Dublin 6-06.00McCort, Elizabeth6

San Ramon Va 7-00.00Lei, Meighan7

Dublin 7-00.00Pritzel, Lilyann8

San Ramon Va 7-00.00Le, Alexis9

Monte Vista 7-06.00Luna, Sophia10

Dublin 7-06.00Chadiha, Nia11

Campolindo 7-09.00Lawrence, Alaina12

Dougherty Va 8-00.00Stubbs, Kera13

Monte Vista 8-00.00Chawla-Cohen, Shalini14

Las Lomas 8-00.00Lathrop, Emma15

California ( 8-00.00Bhatt, Gia16

California ( 8-00.00Oldham, Gabrielle17

Piedmont 8-07.00Chau, Shayna18

San Ramon Va 9-00.00Ronnow, Delaney19

San Ramon Va 9-06.00Benhamida, Sara20

Dublin 10-00.00Howeth, Miranda21

Dublin 10-00.00Huo, Sinnie22

Dublin 10-00.00Lin, Cynthia23

Miramonte 10-00.00Patel, Jaya24

Campolindo 10-06.00Moore, Sophia25
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San Ramon Valley HS

Meet Program - Field

Event  22   Boys Pole Vault Open

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Monte Vista 6-06.00Lee, Rui-en1

San Ramon Va 7-06.00Matyas, Alexander2

Monte Vista 8-00.00Jue, Zachary3

Campolindo 8-06.00Harkavy, Jude4

Las Lomas 8-06.00Yott, Theodore5

San Ramon Va 9-00.00Dickson, Alex6

Monte Vista 9-00.00Alexander, William7

San Ramon Va 9-00.00Goforth, Gavin8

Las Lomas 9-00.00De La Cruz, Quinn9

Monte Vista 9-06.00Gulcu, Osman10

Las Lomas 9-06.00Kennedy, Connor11

San Ramon Va 9-06.00Chadwick, Nicholas12

Miramonte 10-00.00Green, Wheeler13

San Ramon Va 10-00.00Pettigrew, Cooper14

San Ramon Va 10-00.00Bautista-McDonald, Noah15

Piedmont 10-06.00Mitchell, Henry16

Monte Vista 10-06.00Quon, Barrett17

Las Lomas 10-06.00Lin, Charles18

Piedmont 10-07.00Gourjian, Avedis19

Las Lomas 11-00.00Freed, Keaton20

California ( 11-00.00Woo, Jacob21

California ( 11-00.00Stapley, Noah22

Las Lomas 11-00.00Chang, Evan23

San Ramon Va 11-06.00Buskirk, Andrew24

Dublin 11-06.00Tibunsay, Cameron25

Miramonte 12-00.00Wood, Peter26

San Ramon Va 12-00.00Turner, Dylan27

Dublin 12-01.00Chang, Leo28

Monte Vista 12-07.00Yin, Brant29

San Ramon Va 13-03.00Gehrke, Jake30

Acalanes 14-00.00Moore, Miles31

San Ramon Va 14-00.00Maurice, Connor32

Las Lomas 14-00.00Dascalo, Roee33

Campolindo 15-04.00Li, Malik34

Event  23   Girls Shot Put Open

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Acalanes 20-05.00Tislenko, Maria1

San Ramon Va 20-06.00Levy, Alexandra2

Northgate 20-07.00De Jesus, Maleya3

Northgate 20-08.50Deniston, Joy4

Las Lomas 20-10.00Stukalov, Mia5

San Ramon Va 21-07.00Ryer, Amy6

Las Lomas 22-01.00Aksoum, Alison7

Monte Vista 22-07.00Chiu, Ella8

Monte Vista 23-05.00Xu, Nicole9

Pittsburg 23-11.00Wilburn, Niyara10

Monte Vista 24-08.00Prithiviraj, Tanvi11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
San Ramon Va 24-08.00Zimmerman, Ellie1

Monte Vista 24-09.00Hiraga, Katelyn2

Convent & St 25-07.00Lauterbach, Francesca3

Monte Vista 25-08.00Hissen, Doris4

California ( 26-03.00Goldsmith, Ashley5

Acalanes 26-06.00Siewert, Mackenzie6

James Logan 26-09.00Kwok, Elyssa7

James Logan 28-11.00Leao, Salome8

San Ramon Va 29-01.50Murphy, Lucy9

Piedmont 29-09.50Iroh, Uzoma10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Dougherty Va 29-11.00Udeh, Kosisochukwu1

Monte Vista 30-02.00Consolino, Isabella2

Acalanes 30-05.00Hollins, Amari3

Dougherty Va 30-06.00Parson, Jhace4

California ( 30-08.00Ginjupalli, Sanjana5

Heritage (Br 31-10.00Toeaina, Nella6

Piedmont 32-01.00Johnson, Saniyah7

James Logan 32-03.00Ratliff, Na'ima8

Benicia 34-01.00Cuellar, Madeline9

Event  24   Boys Shot Put Open

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Las Lomas 32-00.00Rotner, Kyle1

Convent & St 32-01.00Zeitz, Matthew2

Northgate 32-08.00Snyder, Ayden3

Convent & St 33-01.00Akel, Alex4

Pittsburg 34-02.00Owens, Shaquille5

Piedmont 34-06.00Brennan, Henry6

Pittsburg 35-01.00Lopez, Carlos7

San Ramon Va 35-02.00Reiland, Spencer8

St Mary's Co 35-07.00Chaney, Khalil9

St Mary's Co 35-09.00Slocum, Xavier10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Convent & St 35-09.50Fields, Monte1

San Ramon Va 36-02.00Emett, Grady2

St Mary's Co 36-04.00Zuber, Rowan3

San Ramon Va 37-10.00Cannon, Jayden4

James Logan 37-11.00Petersen, Isaiah5

Convent & St 38-01.50Kim, Andrew6

Northgate 38-02.00Ozalp, Sean7

San Ramon Va 39-07.00Garcia, Ryan8

Acalanes 40-00.00Trejo Chanelo, Santiago9

Pittsburg 40-08.00Ihe, Udoka10
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  24   Boys Shot Put Open)
California ( 41-07.00Carlson, Magnus1

Las Lomas 42-00.00DeVries, Ryker2

San Ramon Va 42-01.50Bracken, William3

California ( 42-05.00Vera, Colton4

James Logan 42-10.00Parikh, Om5

James Logan 43-02.00Lucio, Luis6

Heritage (Br 46-00.00Thompson, Noam7

Miramonte 50-10.00Howe, Alex8

California ( 51-02.00Bruce, Zach9

Event  25   Girls Discus Throw Open

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Northgate 52-04Tran, Katherine1

San Ramon Va 54-03Mock, Emily2

Las Lomas 56-08Stukalov, Mia3

Las Lomas 57-01Aksoum, Alison4

Dougherty Va 59-01Udeh, Kosisochukwu5

San Ramon Va 61-08Ryer, Amy6

Dougherty Va 65-11Parson, Jhace7

Northgate 67-00Deniston, Joy8

Monte Vista 67-06Prithiviraj, Tanvi9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
James Logan 74-06Ratliff, Na'ima1

San Ramon Va 74-10Zimmerman, Ellie2

Acalanes 77-01Tislenko, Maria3

Monte Vista 79-11Hiraga, Katelyn4

San Ramon Va 84-04Murphy, Lucy5

Convent & St 86-07Lauterbach, Francesca6

Piedmont 87-07Johnson, Saniyah7

Monte Vista 88-00Hissen, Doris8

Piedmont 88-01Iroh, Uzoma9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
James Logan 90-04Leao, Salome1

Heritage (Br 91-00Toeaina, Nella2

California ( 91-01Goldsmith, Ashley3

Acalanes 93-05Siewert, Mackenzie4

California ( 97-03Holmes, Haley5

Acalanes 97-07Hollins, Amari6

Benicia 102-08Cuellar, Madeline7

James Logan 105-08Kwok, Elyssa8

Monte Vista 112-01Consolino, Isabella9

Event  26   Boys Discus Throw Open

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
St Mary's Co 91-02Zuber, Rowan1

St Mary's Co 92-03Lenihan, Zach2

Convent & St 93-00Zeitz, Matthew3

Convent & St 93-06Fields, Monte4

Piedmont 93-08Brennan, Henry5

Monte Vista 98-01Yu, Caiden6

Las Lomas 100-06Rotner, Kyle7

San Ramon Va 101-07Cannon, Jayden8

San Ramon Va 104-10Emett, Grady9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Convent & St 106-08Akel, Alex1

Pittsburg 109-11Ihe, Udoka2

San Ramon Va 110-00Maurice, Connor3

Convent & St 113-00Kim, Andrew4

Northgate 113-00Ozalp, Sean5

Pittsburg 114-00Lopez, Carlos6

San Ramon Va 116-06Bracken, William7

James Logan 117-00Lucio, Luis8

Acalanes 117-10Trejo Chanelo, Santiago9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Heritage (Br 119-02Ward III, Roderick1

James Logan 121-09Petersen, Isaiah2

San Ramon Va 122-02Garcia, Ryan3

California ( 131-04Vera, Colton4

California ( 133-08Carlson, Magnus5

Heritage (Br 139-11Thompson, Noam6

California ( 145-02Bruce, Zach7

James Logan 149-00Parikh, Om8

Miramonte 151-04Howe, Alex9

Event  27   Girls Long Jump Open

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Piedmont 16-08.25Iroh, Akunna1

Dougherty Va 16-10.00Kim, Kaiya2

Heritage (Br 16-11.00Smith, Jaycelin3

San Ramon Va 17-00.00McMullen, Riley4

Pittsburg 17-02.00Hill, Olivia-Grace5

San Ramon Va 17-04.00Hansen, Kyra6

San Ramon Va 17-05.50Diekmann, Hope7

St Mary's Co 18-03.25Jones, Corinne8

St Mary's Co 18-07.00Gant Hatcher, Kira9
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  27   Girls Long Jump Open)
Piedmont 14-11.25Williams, Malia1

California ( 15-01.50Kabanova, Kyra2

Las Lomas 15-02.00Gillogly, Ava3

California ( 15-03.25Tchoi, Lucy4

Heritage (Br 15-04.00Halberg, Carter5

San Ramon Va 15-04.00Phillips, Zoe6

Convent & St 15-05.25Sugar, Juliet7

Acalanes 15-07.75Le, Alexis8

Monte Vista 15-08.50Stock, Natalie9

Montgomery 16-02.75Kinsey, Megan10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Convent & St 14-01.00Gee, Rachael1

Northgate 14-03.50Bankov, Nia2

Dougherty Va 14-04.00Pandey, Aishani3

San Ramon Va 14-05.50Gardiner, Ava4

Acalanes 14-06.00Titus, Avery5

Acalanes 14-07.00Trowbridge, Lesley6

San Ramon Va 14-08.00Softli, Jauleah7

St Mary's Co 14-08.50Kudemus, Elia8

San Ramon Va 14-10.00Benhamida, Sara9

San Ramon Va 14-11.00Eisenberg, Adi10

Event  28   Boys Long Jump Open

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Heritage (Br 20-03.00Adanandus, Christian1

Heritage (Br 20-06.00Jones, Kenyaun2

Monte Vista 20-10.50Maina, Grant3

Montgomery 20-11.50Eng, Sovonn4

Dougherty Va 21-04.00Chui, Jaylen5

Piedmont 21-06.00Mumtaz, Rehan6

Salesian Col 22-02.00Traylor, Barry7

James Logan 22-06.00Swamy, Steven8

Acalanes 22-08.00Kaplanes-Jones, Illias9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Piedmont 19-01.75Shum, Jason1

California ( 19-06.00Vania, Kaiden2

San Ramon Va 19-07.00Maurice, Connor3

Piedmont 19-07.25Hurwitz, Diego4

Northgate 19-07.50Edussuriya-Essl, Viran5

Dougherty Va 19-11.50Akanbi, Joel6

Pittsburg 20-00.00Ellis, Marc7

Acalanes 20-00.50Mikalis, Jake8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
San Ramon Va 18-05.50Singleton, Ezekial1

Northgate 18-08.75Kaiper, Bryce2

Dougherty Va 18-09.00Dieng, Cheikh3

San Ramon Va 18-09.25Rodriguez, Marcos4

Benicia 18-11.50Turner, Malakai5

San Ramon Va 19-00.00Phillips, Brandon6

St Mary's Co 19-00.00Pearson, Khalil7

Convent & St 19-00.75Oenning, Jake8

California ( 19-01.00Logan, James9

Event  32   Mixed Long Jump Unified Unified

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
San Ramon Va NDWKrowlikowski, Mika1

San Ramon Va NDWDunaway, Esme2

San Ramon Va NDMDrucker, Will3

San Ramon Va NDMHall, Akhil4

Benicia NDWWilliams, Valentina5

Event  29   Girls Triple Jump Open

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
San Ramon Va 30-10.25Knapp, Kennedy1

St Mary's Co 31-00.00Kudemus, Elia2

Miramonte 31-03.75Patel, Jaya3

California ( 31-06.00Tchoi, Lucy4

Acalanes 32-01.50Le, Alexis5

Heritage (Br 33-00.00Smith, Jaycelin6

San Ramon Va 34-06.00Hansen, Kyra7

St Mary's Co 38-04.00Jones, Corinne8

St Mary's Co 39-11.00Gant Hatcher, Kira9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Las Lomas 29-09.75Gillogly, Ava1

Montgomery 29-10.25Bell, Jocelyn2

Northgate 29-11.75Bankov, Nia3

James Logan 30-00.00Kaur, Harjot4

Las Lomas 30-04.25Hoban, Serianna5

Dougherty Va 30-05.25Nazir, Amaya6

Acalanes 30-07.50Trowbridge, Lesley7

California ( 30-08.00Howard, Sky8

San Ramon Va 30-09.25Eisenberg, Adi9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Northgate 25-06.00Wang, Joyce1

Northgate 26-04.50Bang, Natalie2

James Logan 27-11.75Cacho, Avalyn3

San Ramon Va 28-03.00Woolery, Emma James4

Northgate 28-08.25Scales, Jordan5

San Ramon Va 29-06.75Softli, Jauleah6

Piedmont 29-08.00Williams, Malia7

Montgomery 29-08.50Finister, Sydney8

Heritage (Br 29-08.50al-Hakim, Jalia9

Event  30   Boys Triple Jump Open

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
California ( 38-11.50Yeddu, Kavin1

Piedmont 39-03.00Hurwitz, Diego2

Benicia 40-00.25Turner, Malakai3

Heritage (Br 40-04.50Adanandus, Christian4

St Mary's Co 40-08.00Pearson, Khalil5

Dougherty Va 40-10.00Mikhail, Yousef6

James Logan 40-10.00Sandhu, Gurnoor7

Dougherty Va 41-04.50Okwuegbe, Tobechi8

James Logan 43-08.50Green Jr, Shylon9
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  30   Boys Triple Jump Open)
Acalanes 36-07.50Springfield, Sebastian1

California ( 36-11.00Yi, Cayton2

Convent & St 37-01.50Cabading, Napoleon3

Piedmont 37-02.00Ojo, Ovie4

Convent & St 37-06.50Lung, Michael5

Convent & St 38-02.75Craig, Max6

Piedmont 38-03.50Holt, Raiden7

Acalanes 38-04.50Siamas, William8

Convent & St 38-04.75Oenning, Jake9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Northgate 27-00.00Manalo, Robert1

Northgate 28-06.00Caparaz, Dillon2

Convent & St 33-08.50Lung, Alex3

Piedmont 34-00.00Baskin, Yoseph4

San Ramon Va 34-04.25Dulac, Jason5

San Ramon Va 34-05.00Singleton, Ezekial6

San Ramon Va 34-07.25Phillips, Brandon7

Piedmont 35-02.00Long, Mateo8

Piedmont 35-10.50Hildebrand, Noah9

San Ramon Va 36-01.00Rodriguez, Marcos10


